Country

Australia
Austria
Belgium/Luxe
Canada
Cyprus
Denmark
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hong Kong
Iceland
Ireland

Israel

Italy

Japan

Malta
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Portugal
Saudi Arabia
South Africa
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
UK

USA

Amount

Unit of
currency
dollar 0
schilling 0
franc 0
dollar 0
pound 0
crown 0
mark 0
franc 0
DM 0
drachma 300
dollar 0
crown 0
pound 0
shekel 0
lira 0
yen 0
pound 0
guilder 0
dollar 0
crown 0
escudo 200
riyal 0
rand 0
peseta 0
crown 0
Fr. 12
pound 0
dollar 13

Sheetl

Units Amount

per in
$US $US
1.380 0.00

10.488 0.00
30.738 0.00

1.247 0.00
0.440 0.00
5.753 0.00
4.656 0.00
5.048 0.00
1.492 0.00
190.687 1.57
6.627 0.00
51.205 0.00
0.566 0.00
1.980 0.00

1,248.237 0.00
121.080 0.00

0.307 0.00
1.679 0.00
1.863 0.00
6.025 0.00
133.364 1.50
3.784 0.00
2.849 0.00
104.117 0.00
5.569 0.00
1.304 9.20
0.585 0.00
1.000 13.00

Total $US 25.27

Total $CAN 31.52

Total ;ccUK 14.78
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Units per
local
unit

2.360
17.930
52.550

2.132

0.752

9.835

7.960

8.630

2.550

326.000
11.329
87.540

0.967

3.384

2,134.000

207.000

0.525

2.870

3.185
10.300

228.000
6.470
4.870

178.000

9.520

2.230

1.000

1.710
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